ECT cable ties have internal serrations allowing for a positive hold on
to cable and pipe bundles. The head design ensures a high tensile
strength while allowing a very low insertion force.
These general purpose versatile fasteners can be used in countless
applications and are used throughout mass transit, shipbuilding, petro-
chemical, automotive, construction and electrical contracting.
ECT nylon cable ties
NATURAL Length Width Max Dia Min TensileBLACK
Part Number Part Number (mm) (mm) (kg)
ECT80X2.4B ECT80X2.4N 100 80 2.4 15 8.0
ECT100X2.5B ECT100X2.5N 100 100 2.5 22 8.1
ECT120X2.5B ECT120X2.5N 100 120 2.5 24 8.1
ECT165X2.5B ECT165X2.5N 100 165 2.5 40 8.1
ECT200X2.5B ECT200X2.5N 100 200 2.5 53 8.1
ECT140X3.6B ECT140X3.6N 100 140 3.6 33 18.2
ECT180X3.6B ECT180X3.6N 100 180 3.6 53 18.2
ECT200X3.6B ECT200X3.6N 100 200 3.6 53 18.2
ECT300X3.6B ECT300X3.6N 100 300 3.6 102 18.2
ECT120X4.8B ECT120X4.8N 100 120 4.8 24 22.2
ECT160X4.8B ECT160X4.8N 100 160 4.8 38 22.2
ECT200X4.8B ECT200X4.8N 100 200 4.8 50 22.2
ECT250X4.8B ECT250X4.8N 100 250 4.8 60 22.2
ECT300X4.8B ECT300X4.8N 100 300 4.8 76 22.2
ECT370X4.8B ECT370X4.8N 100 370 4.8 102 22.2
ECT430X4.8B ECT430X4.8N 100 430 4.8 110 22.2
ECT150X7.6B ECT150X7.6N 100 150 7.6 35 54.4
ECT200X7.6B ECT200X7.6N 100 200 7.6 50 54.4
ECT300X7.6B ECT300X7.6N 100 300 7.6 76 54.4
ECT370X7.6B ECT370X7.6N 100 370 7.6 102 54.4
ECT430X9.0B ECT430X9.0N 100 430 9.0 110 79.4
ECT530X9.0B ECT530X9.0N 100 530 9.0 140 79.4
ECT610X9.0B ECT610X9.0N 100 610 9.0 180 79.4
ECT710X9.0B ECT710X9.0N 100 710 9.0 190 79.4
ECT780X9.0B ECT780X9.0N 100 780 9.0 228 79.4
ECT914X9.0B ECT914X9.0N 100 914 9.0 265 79.4
ECT1220X9.0B ECT1220X9.0N 100 1220 9.0 325 79.4
ECT280X12.7B ECT280X12.7N 100 280 12.7 70 114.0
ECT380X12.7B ECT380X12.7N 100 380 12.7 102 114.0
ECT480X12.7B ECT480X12.7N 100 480 12.7 120 114.0
ECT580X12.7B ECT580X12.7N 100 580 12.7 204 114.0
ECT730X12.7B ECT730X12.7N 100 730 12.7 190 114.0
ECT880X12.7B ECT880X12.7N 100 880 12.7 240 114.0
ECT1030X12.7B ECT1030X12.7N 100 1030 12.7 295 114.0
Pack Qty
(pcs) (mm)
Ordering information
L
W
ECTT1
� For fast, safe tensioning and cut off of excess tail
� Suitable for nylon cable tie widths from 2.4 to 4.8mm
� Material : Metal bodied
� Colour : Red
� Dimensions : 178 x 140 x 29mm
Application tooling
Technical Data
Colour
Black or natural
Material
Halogen free Polyamide 6.6
Nylon 66
Operating temperature
-40°C to +85°C
Dielectric Strength
50,000 Volts/mm
Compliance
BS EN50146
BE EN 62275:2009
DIN EN 62275 (VDE0604-201)
IEC 62275(2006-10)
UL Approved E474504
Features
Halogen free
UL94 V2
Fast, secure installation
High resistance to oils, greases,
oil derivatives and chloride solvents
Smooth round edges
Wide range of sizes
REACH ZERO
HALOGEN
34 Purchase these products online at  www.expresselectrical.co.uk
FIX & SECURE
Laser Marked
Stainless Steel blank markers, plates and tags
89.00 44.00 0.38 SS 304
95.00 12.00 0.89 SS 316
75.00 0.89 SS 3167.00
25.00 0.89 SS 304diameter
Ordering information - Blank or laser marked with your data
Stainless Steel Markers
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Material
Grade
89.00 19.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350-C316
89.00 19.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350H-C316
89.00 10.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350W38-CQ316
44.00 10.00 0.25 SS 316MMP172W38-C316
MMP350W17-Q
PM09512
PM07507
MT1D-Q
Part number
(BLANKS)
Pack
Size
100
125
Marker
Type
The  your labels go-to place for
 -  - any Label any Shape any Size
Single, multi or full colour capability
Wide format printing up to 1200mm wide
Technical Data
Colour
Blue, Brown/Orange, Green,
Red, Yellow and Silver
Material
Halogen free Polyamide 6.6
(UL approved Nylon 66)
Operating temperature
-40°C to +85°C
Features
Halogen free
UL94 V2
High tensile strength
Low insertion force
Excellent resistance to weathering
Fast, secure installation
Smooth round edges
Six colour choices
ECT coloured cable ties
The perfect solution for applications such as colour coding,
date/year identification, asset tagging, package or area coding,
and ensuring a fast and effective visual identifier on site.
Ordering information
Part Number Colour
ECT100X2.5BL BLUE 100 100 2.5 22 8.1
ECT140X3.6BL BLUE 100 140 3.6 33 18.2
ECT200X4.8BL BLUE 100 200 4.8 50 22.2
ECT300X4.8BL BLUE 100 300 4.8 76 22.2
ECT100X2.5BR BROWN/ORANGE 100 100 2.5 22 8.1
ECT140X3.6BR BROWN/ORANGE 100 140 3.6 33 18.2
ECT200X4.8BR BROWN/ORANGE 100 200 4.8 50 22.2
ECT300X4.8BR BROWN/ORANGE 100 300 4.8 76 22.2
ECT100X2.5G GREEN 100 100 2.5 22 8.1
ECT140X3.6G GREEN 100 140 3.6 33 18.2
ECT200X4.8G GREEN 100 200 4.8 50 22.2
ECT300X4.8G GREEN 100 300 4.8 76 22.2
ECT100X2.5R RED 100 100 2.5 22 8.1
ECT140X3.6R RED 100 140 3.6 33 18.2
ECT200X4.8R RED 100 200 4.8 50 22.2
ECT300X4.8R RED 100 300 4.8 76 22.2
ECT100X2.5Y YELLOW 100 100 2.5 22 8.1
ECT140X3.6Y YELLOW 100 140 3.6 33 18.2
ECT200X4.8Y YELLOW 100 200 4.8 50 22.2
ECT300X4.8Y YELLOW 100 300 4.8 76 22.2
ECT300X4.8S SILVER 100 300 4.8 76 22.2
ECT370X4.8S SILVER 100 370 4.8 102 22.2
Length Width Max Dia Min Tensile
(mm) (mm) (kg)
Pack Qty
(pcs) (mm)
L
W
Colour
Black
Material
Halogen free Polyamide 6.6
(UV Stabilised Nylon 66)
Operating temperature
-40° to +120°C
Features
Halogen free
UL94 V2
Fast, secure installation
Smooth round edges
High carbon content for UV resistance
Heat Stabilised
Suitable for indoor and outdoor use
ECT weather resistant cable ties
Weather resistant cable ties have a greater resistance to
ultraviolet light which is known to damage natural nylon. This
range can be used where adverse outdoor conditions exist.
Part Number Colour
ECT100X2.5WR Black 100 100 2.5 22 8.1
ECT150X3.6WR Black 100 150 3.6 35 18.2
ECT200X3.6WR Black 100 200 3.6 53 18.2
ECT200X4.8WR Black 100 200 4.8 50 22.2
ECT300X4.8WR Black 100 300 4.8 76 22.2
ECT370X4.8WR Black 100 370 4.8 102 22.2
ECT530X4.8WR Black 100 530 4.8 140 22.2
ECT540X7.6WR Black 100 540 7.6 140 54.4
ECT1220X9.0WR Black 100 1220 9.0 365 79.4
Length Width Max Dia Min Tensile
(mm) (mm) (kg)
Pack Qty
(pcs) (mm)
Ordering information
L
W
REACH ZERO
HALOGEN
Telephone : +44 (0)141 941 3689     Email :
FIX & SECURE
35
Laser Marked
Stainless Steel blank markers, plates and tags
89.00 44.00 0.38 SS 304
95.00 12.00 0.89 SS 316
75.00 0.89 SS 3167.00
25.00 0.89 SS 304diameter
Ordering information - Blank or laser marked with your data
Stainless Steel Markers
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Material
Grade
89.00 19.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350-C316
89.00 19.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350H-C316
89.00 10.00 0.25 SS 316MMP350W38-CQ316
44.00 10.00 0.25 SS 316MMP172W38-C316
MMP350W17-Q
PM09512
PM07507
MT1D-Q
Part number
(BLANKS)
Pack
Size
100
125
Marker
Type
The  your labels go-to place for
 -  - any Label any Shape any Size
Single, multi or full colour capability
Wide format printing up to 1200mm wide